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LENDER: TEXAS STATE MORTGAGE

NOTES:
* Survey revised 05/21/2008 to reflect current title commitment information. (NO

FIELD WORK WAS PERFORMED AT THIS TIME).

+ Surveyor has not abstracted this property. This survey has been prepared based upon information provided by the title company. No

ndependent investigation of the accuracy of the title company's work has been
ouliding setback lines (if any) are not shown.
= Al bearings are referenced to the recorded plat unless otherwise noted.

PLAT OF PROPERTY
FOR Reginald Destin and Pamela Destin

performed by the surveyor. Zoning ordinances and zoning

| hereby certify that the above

AT 2105 Asbury Court * Pearland, Texas

plat correctly represents the
facts found at the time of the

Gl Lot 67, Block 3

Stonebridge, Section Two

survey made on the ground,

Piat No. 2008021228, of the Plat
Records of Brazoria County, Texas

under my supervision, and
there are no apparent
encroachments at the time

1" = 30"
ATE 12/04/2008 REVISED DATE: 04/30/2009

of this survey, unless shown
or noted otherwise.

This Property DOES NOT Lie within the designated 100 year Floodplain.
EL NO 48039C 00351




